SLRSO &
SLRSOEBP
DATA SHEET DS-224-3
MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.
Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products
  350 Rabro Drive   2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
 Hauppauge, NY 11788  Anaheim, CA 92801
  631/348-0282  714/535-2727

Solid	Spring	Height	=	Free	Height	minus	1.5
times	the	Rated	Deflection.
Designs	using	these	mounts	to	resist	wind
loads	must	be	in	accordance	with	ASCE	7-05.
SLRSO & SLRSOEBP
	 	 Derated	 	 	 Derated
	 	 Capacity	 Defl.	 	 Capacity	 Defl.
	 Size	 (Ibs)	(kg)	 (in)	(mm)	 Size	 (Ibs)	(kg)	 (in)	(mm)
	B2-450	 410	 186	 1.83	46	 2-C2-3740	 3120	1415	 1.67	42
	B2-680	 565	 256	 1.67	42	 4-C2-4840	 4040	1833	 1.67	42
	C2-880	 800	 363	 1.82	46	 4-C2-6160	 5145	2334	 1.67	42
	C2-1210	 1010	 458	 1.67	42  4-C2-7480	 6245	2833	 1.67	42
	C2-1540	 1285	 583	 1.67	42  6-C2-7260	 6060	2749	 1.67	42
	C2-1870	 1560	 708	 1.67	42  6-C2-9240	 7715	3500	 1.67	42
	2-C2-1760	 1600	 726	 1.67	42  6-C2-11220	 9370	4250	 1.67	42
	2-C2-2420	 2020	 916	 1.67	42  9-C2-13860	 11570	5248	 1.67	42
	2-C2-3080	 2570	1166	 1.67	42  9-C2-16830	 14050	6373	 1.67	42
†† Published	ratings	allow	minimum	25%	additional	travel	to	solid.
For	a	full	50%	specified	minimum	use	the	following	ratings:
All	springs	without	“††”	have	additional	travel	to	solid	equal	to

	 6-C2	 248  10  25  41  483  403  229  152  25
	 SLRS-	 93/4	 5/8	 1	 2	 18	 153/4	 13	 103/4	 1
	 9-C2	 248  16  25  51  457  400  330  273  25
TYPE SLRSO and SLRS DIMENSIONS (inches and mm)